
 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0557-37-1512 0557-36-6621

054-641-8381 054-645-0386

054-257-5656 054-258-2286

053-472-8201 053-472-5745

浜松市中央区半田山5-36-1 053-420-2191 053-420-2193

アロマ半田ＢＦ

0538-42-6245 0538-30-6405

0537-86-3121 0537-86-7539

053-426-0203 053-426-0143

0537-22-0025 0537-22-1671

055-982-5126 055-982-5126

055-968-2222 055-968-2240

055-982-0707 055-977-4321

静岡市清水区上原1-6-16 054-345-4161 054-345-5260

イオン清水店３Ｆ

駿東郡清水町玉川61-2 055-943-7951 055-943-7955
サントムーン柿田川本館２F

0550-81-5656 0550-81-1191

kakegawa@mainichibowl.co.jp

joylandohara@yahoo.co.jp

kylb@nandk.net

411-
0816

410-
0311

411-
0902

mishimaboul@yahoo.co.jp

cocolanes@yahoo.co.jp

gotemba-parklanes@aprecio.co.jp

浜松市中央区四本松町460-11

袋井市堀越343-1

三島市梅名308-6

掛川市領家499-1

三島市松本252-1-3F

430-
0826

436-
0038

沼津市原町中2丁目14-8

411-
0822

fukuroi.gb@grandbowl.jp

hamamatsu@mainichibowl.co.jp

437-
1612 hamaoka.gb@grandbowl.jp

hogawa@mainichibowl.co.jp

御前崎市池新田5424-1

431-
3122

mail@h-grandbowl.com
431-
3125

437-
0065

浜松毎日ボウル

tomatobowl@za.tnc.ne.jp

浜松市中央区有玉南町1867

426-
0003 fujieda.gb@grandbowl.jp

静岡市駿河区下川原5-36-17

所　　在　　地Ｎｏ．

暖香園ボウル1

421-
0113

藤枝グランドボウル

8

2

3 トマトボウル

伊東市竹ノ内1-3-16

Ｅ-mailアドレス

dankoen.bowl300.900@gmail.com

414-
0027

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

藤枝市下当間652

9

ココレーン三島店

掛川毎日ボウル

11 ジョイランドボウル原

4

7

10

5

6

13 狐ケ崎ヤングランドボウル

14

424-
0871

kpl@nandk.net

御殿場市東田中1066-1
ＦＵＪＩＳＰＯビル3F

毎日ボウル芳川

浜松グランドボウル

御殿場パークレーンズ

袋井グランドボウル

浜岡グランドボウル

15

ジョイランドボウルみしま12

柿田川パークレーンズ

412-
0026

＜　静  岡  県　＞ - １
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郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

コロナボウル 沼津市東椎路字東荒301番地3 055-929-1320 055-929-1335
ららぽーと沼津店 ららぽーと沼津

054-204-2273 054-204-2275

054-295-6777 054-295-6779

   artie@shizukatsu.co.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス

ryo_kusakabe@korona.co.jp

所　　在　　地

静岡市葵区七間町4番地

410-
8541

静岡市駿河区中吉田15-8　２Ｆ
pa-shizuoka@maruhan.co.jp

18 プラザアピア

16

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名Ｎｏ．

17 Bｏｌｏ

422-
8001

420-
0035

＜　静  岡  県　＞ - ２



 

＜　岐  阜  県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0575-22-4922 0575-22-4923

0572-23-3211 0572-23-3213

058-275-1333 058-275-2653

058-295-2220 058-295-2254

058-392-2811 058-392-9899

コロナキャットボウル 0584-75-5690 0584-75-5697
大垣店

0572-54-5158 0572-54-5159

503-
0808

501-
6293

masaya_haga@korona.co.jp
大垣市三塚町字西沼523-16

7
509-
5101

羽島市福寿町間島1518

多治見市大畑町5-156

関市柳町33-2

所　　在　　地

ej.hattori@tyk.jp

   info@sekibowl.co.jp

岐阜市茜部大川1-77

岐阜市正木中１丁目2番1号

500-
8282

502-
0857

Ｅ-mailアドレス

bowling@big-shot.jp

1

4

3 A.C.グランド

コスモボウル羽島

マーサボウル

507-
0818

501-
3962

bowl@h-cosmo.co.jp

土岐グランドボウル

多治見パークレーンズ

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

関ボウリングセンター

Ｎｏ．

5

2

土岐市泉町河合991-5
toki@sport-bowling.co.jp



 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0532-61-6261 0532-61-6263

0568-81-8191 0568-81-8193

海部郡蟹江町 0567-95-0417 0567-95-5139
蟹江新田上芝切71

0566-82-2111 0566-82-0686

コロナキャットボウル 052-303-7600 052-303-9761
中川店

コロナキャットボウル 0569-21-9988 0569-21-9993
半田店

コロナキャットボウル 0568-41-2288 0568-41-2266
小牧店

コロナキャットボウル 0566-74-8551 0566-74-8561
安城店

0586-47-5666 0586-47-5665

0587-21-2131 0587-21-2133

0569-24-9281 0569-24-9284

052-623-1101 052-623-1102

0564-22-5522 0564-22-5521

ボウリング王国スポルト 0587-55-3221 0587-55-3223
江南店

コロナキャットボウル 0533-85-6453 0533-85-6454
豊川店

486-
0844

494-
0002

475-
0817

497-
0044

446-
0022

483-
8259

475-
0838

442-
0824

hirayama@towa-kanko.co.jp

fumitoshi_kudo@korona.co.jp

472-
0024

小牧市村中新町33

asobixbisai@helen.ocn.ne.jp

hiroyuki_hasegawa@korona.co.jp

nobuyuki_takanashi@korona.co.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス

485-
0083

454-
0954 yusuke_hirose@korona.co.jp

名古屋市中川区江松3-110

半田市旭町3-11-1

安城市浜富町6-8

稲沢市井之口大坪町80-1

handa.gb@grandbowl.jp

江南市上奈良町緑13番地
kounan@sport-bowling.co.jp

名古屋グランドボウル

稲沢グランドボウル

nagoya.gb@grandbowl.jp
名古屋市緑区忠治山201

半田市東洋町2-49-1

岡崎市日名北町1-1

14

13 岡崎グランドボウル

10

12

11

asobixkanie@outlook.jp

春日井市鳥居松町3-11

所　　在　　地

440-
0842

知立市宝町塩掻58

一宮市篭屋3-9-1

inazawa.gb@grandbowl.jp

bowling@oakland.gr.jp

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

アソビックスかにえ

Ｎｏ．

3

2

4

1

アソビックスびさい

6

8

9

7

5

mamoru_ota@korona.co.jp

岩屋キャノンボウル

知立イーグルボウル

459-
8014

オークランドボウル春日井

半田グランドボウル

444-
0911

492-
8164

okazaki.gb@grandbowl.jp

   info@cannonbowl.com
豊橋市岩屋町字岩屋下48-1

＜　愛  知  県　＞ - １

豊川市下長山町上アライ14-115
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郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0561-21-6131 0561-83-5628

額田郡幸田町大字菱池 0564-62-1711 0564-62-5509

字前田138-3

0563-56-7755 0563-56-7757

春日井市柏井町4-17 0568-57-1730 0568-57-1731
イオン春日井ショッピングセンター4階

052-228-7762 052-331-7032

052-618-6772 052-618-6773

豊橋市藤沢町141 0532-39-8755 0532-39-8885
ホリディ・スクエア内アミューズメントビル２階

0565-28-1581 0565-29-2484

454-
0003

nakayaman@kyowa-corp.co.jp
アピナボウル豊橋店

441-
8061

ディグワールド名古屋

春日井グランドボウル

名古屋市中川区松重町4-35 7F

471-
0854

豊田市元町17-2

西尾市道光寺町天王下15

tomei@tomei-bowl.com

sun260-024@crest.ocn.ne.jp

瀬戸市西原町2-114

18

22

17

Ｎｏ．

16

20

486-
0927

美鳥里ボウル

info-digworld@dig-resort45.com

489-
0972

444-
0113

464-
0821

kasugai.gb@grandbowl.jp

kcb@nandk.net

midori@mbowl.jp

所　　在　　地

本山ボウル

西尾スターボウル

東名ボール

21

19

名古屋市千種区末盛通5-12
motoyama@bmp2001.jp

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

445-
0811

Ｅ-mailアドレス

＜　愛  知  県　＞ - ２

幸田セントラルボウル

23

mailto:kasugai.gb@grandbowl.jp
mailto:midori@mbowl.jp
mailto:kasugai.gb@grandbowl.jp
mailto:midori@mbowl.jp


 

＜　三　重  県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

059-255-6688 059-256-7200

059-227-7415 059-224-4375

059-377-5111 059-377-5033

0595-24-0568 0595-24-1488

鈴鹿市三日市町赤土田 059-382-3232 059-382-2196
1053

0595-22-1517 0595-22-1516

松阪市大黒田町708 0598-26-5661 0598-26-1359

サンパーク２階

鈴鹿市庄野羽山4-20-1 059-375-3739 059-375-3737
イオンタウン鈴鹿2階

久居ボウリングセンター

515-
0063

514-
0821

伊賀にんにんボウル

apina-suzuka@kyowa-corp.co.jp

513-
0834

三重郡朝日町小向181

津市垂水915-1

513-
0803

518-
0825

510-
8102

518-
0825

masaki@sunpark-mbs.jp

sunbowl@ict.ne.jp

takagi@fm.rifnet.or.jp

asahi@asobix.co.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス

伊賀市小田町泥畑270

suzuka.gb@grandbowl.jp

伊賀市小田町南出1528

hisai-b@ztv.ne.jp

tsu.grandbowl@grandbowl.jp

514-
1114

津市久居井戸山町22

所　　在　　地

5

4

1

2

8

6

Ｎｏ．

7

3

アピナ鈴鹿店

サンパークレーン

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

アソビックスあさひ

津グランドボウル

鈴鹿グランドボウル

サン・ボウル

mailto:asahi@asobix.co.jp
mailto:asahi@asobix.co.jp

